

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE'S RECORD

IN THE COURT OF LD. CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTATE AT HOWRAH

MISC CASE NO. 636 OF 2022

Rita Banerjee

.... Petitioner

-VS-

Mousumi Banerjee

.... Respondent

Serial No.	Date	Order with signature of the Magistrate	Office note as to action taken on order (if any) and date
1	19.09.2022	Rita Banerjee files a petition U/s 12 of the P.W.D.V. Act, 2005 against Mousumi Banerjee . Heard Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner. Let the case be transferred to the Court of Ld. Judicial Magistrate , 5th Court, Howrah for disposal. Fix. 26.09.2022 for appearance before the transferee court. Chief Judicial Magistrate , Howrah	
