

MISC CASE – 636/22

31.05.2023

**TODAY IS FIXED FOR HEARING AND FILING ASSET AND
LIABILITIES BY O.P**

PETITIONER FILES HAZIRA.

**OP FILES A PETITION PRAYING FOR A DATE ON THE GROUND
STATED THERE IN**

HD. CONSD. PRAYER IS ALLOWED.

**FIX 28.07.2023 FOR HEARING AND FILING ASSET AND LIABILITIES BY O.P
ACCUSED AS BEFORE**
